
Illinois River Watershed Meeting 
EPA Region 6, Dallas, Texas 

Red River Conf. Rm 

November 20, 2009 
10 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

 
Attendees: 

Agency Name Phone Email 
EPA  Claudia Hosch 214-665-6464 hosch.claudia@epa.gov 
EPA Curry Jones 214-665-6793 jones.curry@epa.gov 
EPA Quang Nguyen 214-665-7238 nguyen.quang@epa.gov 
EPA  Richard Wooster 214-665-6473 wooster.richard@epa.gov 
EPA Jane Watson 214-665-7180 watson.jane@epa.gov 
EPA Charlie Howell 214-665-8135 howell.charlie@epa.gov 
EPA Donna Miller 214-665-7130 miller.donna@epa.gov 
EPA Randall Rush 214-665-7107 rush.randall@epa.gov 
EPA Ira Hight 214-665-8137 Hight.ira@epa.gov 
EPA Miguel Flores 214-665-7401 flores.miguel@epa.gov 
ODEQ Jon Craig 405-702-8100 jon.craig@deq.ok.gov 
ODEQ Mark Derischweiler 405-702-8188 mark.derichsweiler@deq.ok.gov
ANRCC Earl Smith 501- 682-3979 earl.smith@arkansas.gov 
ADEQ Teresa Marks 501-682-0744. marks@adeq.state.ar.us 
ADEQ Ryan Bennefield 501-682-0831 benefield@adeq.state.ar.us 
ADEQ Steve Drown 501-682-0655 drown@adeq.state.ar.us 
ADEQ John Bailey 501-682-0629 bailey@adeq.state.ar.us 
Aquaterra Tony Donigian 650-962-1864 donigian@aquaterra.com 
Aquaterra John Imhoff 970-325-4283 jcimhoff@aquaterra.com 
 
 


